
Amtrak fact sheet: Sunset Limited service 33

Passengers, 2010-2016 (in thousands)

2010

90.0

2011

97.8

2012

99.5

2013

100.8

2014

103.3

2015

99.5

2016

96.6

Quick recap, 2016

Coach Sleeper
 

Total

Passengers 77,637 18,953 96,590
Average trip 709 miles 1135 miles 793 miles
Average fare $ 72.00 $268.00 $110.00

Average yield, per mi 10.1¢ 23.6¢ 13.9¢

Top city pairs by ridership, 2016

1. Los Angeles, CA - Tucson, AZ 502 mi
2. Los Angeles, CA - New Orleans, LA 1995 mi
3. Houston, TX - New Orleans, LA 362 mi
4. Los Angeles, CA - San Antonio, TX 1423 mi
5. Los Angeles, CA - Maricopa, AZ 416 mi
6. Houston, TX - Los Angeles, CA 1633 mi
7. El Paso, TX - Los Angeles, CA 818 mi
8. New Orleans, LA - San Antonio, TX 572 mi
9. Los Angeles, CA - Yuma, AZ 251 mi

Top city pairs by revenue, 2016

1. Los Angeles, CA - New Orleans, LA 1995 mi
2. Los Angeles, CA - San Antonio, TX 1423 mi
3. Houston, TX - Los Angeles, CA 1633 mi
4. Los Angeles, CA - Tucson, AZ 502 mi
5. El Paso, TX - Los Angeles, CA 818 mi
6. Houston, TX - New Orleans, LA 362 mi
7. New Orleans, LA - Tucson, AZ 1493 mi
8. New Orleans, LA - San Antonio, TX 572 mi
9. Los Angeles, CA - Maricopa, AZ 416 mi

At a glance

Part of Amtrak’s Long Distance sector

3 trains/wk: 39 cities in 8 states

Population of service area
  Within 25 miles: 20,378,470
  Within 50 miles: 29,536,878

Longest segment traveled: 1,997 miles
  Los Angeles, CA - New Orleans, LA

Service notes

Service suspended E. of New Orleans 9/2005

Trips by length, 2016

Legend Coach Sleeper

Distance Passengers
0-99 2.4%

 100- 199 4.8%
 200- 299 11.0%
 300- 399 10.2%
 400- 499 8.9%
 500- 599 20.1%
 600- 699 3.0%
 700- 799 1.3%
 800- 899 5.3%
 900- 999 2.5%

1000-1099 1.9%
1100-1199 2.2%
1200-1299 1.4%
1300-1399 1.4%
1400-1499 7.5%
1500-1599 1.2%
1600-1699 4.4%
1700-1799 1.2%
1800-1899 1.4%
1900-1999 7.9%

2000+ 7.9%

505 Capitol Ct NE #300
Washington, DC 20002
(202) 408-8362
www.narprail.org

Copyright 2017 National Association of Railroad Passengers

http://www.narprail.org
http://www.narprail.org

